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Grünberg Tim M8 1 1 3 5 1
Teusch Jonas M10 1 1 1 1 3 1
Freibergs Morris M10 2 2 4 2 6 2
Schaaf Philipp M11 1 1 1 2 3 1

Grünberg Zoe W8 2 3 1 2 5 2
Göbel Leonie W8 1 1 1 3 1
Weber Mia W9 1 1 4 6 1
Monni Antonia W10 1 1 1 3 1
Diewald Maja W10 1 2 2 5 2
Gajraku Anila W10 2 4 5 11 3
Zinn Lea W11 1 1 1 1 3 1
Diewald Sarah W11 2 2 2 6 2
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Altersklasse
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Meyer Jan M12 1 1 1 3 1
Zinn Maik M12 2 2 4 8 2
Zinn Maurice M15 1 1 1 3 1

Michels Anna W12 1 1 1 1 3 1
Sünnen Leonie W12 2 3 3 2 7 2
Rodarius Celina W12 4 5 2 3 9 3
Sünnen Jule W12 5 6 4 7 15 4
Freibergs Lina W12 7 8 5 8 20 5
Engels Lena W13 1 1 1 3 1

VfL Jünkerath
Silvesterlauf Trier
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg

VfL Jünkerath
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg

 
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg

VfL Jünkerath
VfL Jünkerath
DJK Kelberg
VfL Jünkerath
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
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Mittelstrecke
Gesamtwertung
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Krämer Nicolas Männer 1 1 1 3 1
Bell Lorenz Männer 3 2 2 7 2
Willems Günter Männer 6 5 5 1 11 3
Luxen Richard Männer 5 6 6 17 4
Lieder Viktor Männer 7 8 9 3 18 5
Laumers Marco Männer 11 11 7 8 26 6
Nickels Marco Männer 9 12 5 26 6
Klinkhammer Marvin Männer 12 17 14 6 32 8
Fabry Markus Männer 14 15 10 39 9
Kreutz Wolfgang Männer 15 16 10 41 10
Krämer Toni Männer 13 18 17 48 11
Schröder Heinz-Leo Männer 20 22 16 15 51 12
Rodarius Julian Männer 22 24 15 61 13
Otten Arnold Männer 25 30 18 24 67 14
Freymuth Jürgen Männer 24 28 22 74 15
Theißen Paul Männer 33 19 23 75 16

Fröhlig Katharina Frauen 2 1 2 2 5 1
Klinkhammer Gina Frauen 3 3 3 3 9 2
Johanns Lena Frauen 5 4 4 13 3
Moll Julia Frauen 4 4 5 13 3
Gräf Sarah Frauen 6 5 5 16 5
Ubl Antje Frauen 8 6 7 21 6
Müller Michaela Frauen 9 9 7 25 7
Rodarius Elke Frauen 8 10 9 27 8
Johanns Anna Frauen 10 11 11 32 9

LG Vulkaneifel / Optik Baumanns
Vfl Jünkerath
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
VfL 09 Jünkerath
LG Vulkaneifel
SC Bleialf
LG Vulkaneifel
LG Vulkaneifel
LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL
eifeLrider sv darscheid
VFB Ahbach
Euskirchener Zughundesport e.V.
DJK Kelberg
LG Vulkaneifel
IAC Düren
Kaller SC

LG Vulkaneifel
LG Vulkaneifel
VfL Jünkerath
PSV Wengerohr
TV Eintracht 1862 Cochem
SV Gerolstein
 
 
VfL Jünkerath
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Mittelstrecke
Altersklasse
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Klinkhammer Marvin MJU18 1 3 4 2 6 1
Rodarius Julian MJU18 2 4 5 11 2
Bell Lorenz MJU20 1 1 1 3 1
Krämer Nicolas Männer 1 1 1 3 1
Laumers Marco M30 3 1 1 2 4 1
Nickels Marco M30 2 2 1 5 2
Fabry Markus M40 2 3 1 6 1
Willems Günter M50 1 1 1 1 3 1
Kreutz Wolfgang M50 2 4 2 8 2
Schröder Heinz-Leo M50 4 7 4 3 11 3
Luxen Richard M60 1 1 1 3 1
Lieder Viktor M60 2 2 2 1 5 2
Krämer Toni M60 3 3 3 9 3
Freymuth Jürgen M70 1 1 1 3 1
Otten Arnold M70 2 2 1 3 5 2
Theißen Paul M70 3 2 2 7 3

Gräf Sarah WJU18 1 1 1 3 1
Fröhlig Katharina WJU20 1 1 1 1 3 1
Johanns Lena WJU20 2 2 2 6 2
Ubl Antje WJU20 3 2 3 8 3
Klinkhammer Gina Frauen 1 1 1 1 3 1
Johanns Anna Frauen 2 2 3 7 2
Moll Julia W40 1 2 1 4 1
Müller Michaela W40 4 1 3 2 6 1
Rodarius Elke W40 3 2 4 3 8 2

LG Vulkaneifel
DJK Kelberg
VfL Jünkerath
LG Vulkaneifel / Optik Baumanns
SC Bleialf
LG Vulkaneifel
LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
eifeLrider sv darscheid
Euskirchener Zughundesport e.V.
VfL 09 Jünkerath
LG Vulkaneifel
VFB Ahbach
IAC Düren
LG Vulkaneifel
Kaller SC

TV Eintracht 1862 Cochem
LG Vulkaneifel
VfL Jünkerath
SV Gerolstein
LG Vulkaneifel
VfL Jünkerath
PSV Wengerohr
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Langstrecke
Gesamtwertung
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Krämer Nicolas Männer 1 1 1 3 1
Ringer Thorsten Männer 4 2 2 8 2
Nolles Alwin Männer 5 3 6 6 14 3
Crump Florian Männer 7 6 7 9 20 4
Warken Ingo Männer 5 10 5 20 4
Högner Oliver Männer 6 7 8 21 6
Reinhold Michael Männer 12 11 11 42 34 7
Willems Günter Männer 9 13 13 12 34 7
Lieder Viktor Männer 11 15 15 10 36 9
Düx Tobi Männer 8 16 19 18 42 10
Laumers Marco Männer 14 17 16 20 47 11
Laumers Michael Männer 16 17 19 52 12
Heinrichs Uli Männer 21 18 42 14 53 13
Krämer Dietmar Männer 19 35 20 17 56 14
Clemens Gerd Männer 15 24 22 21 58 15
Nospes Peter Männer 19 21 24 64 16
Thurn David Männer 29 24 25 78 17
Krämer Toni Männer 20 30 29 79 18
Daniels Winfried Männer 22 33 25 80 19
Köchner Markus Männer 24 42 31 27 82 20
Wagner Sebastian Männer 25 36 27 88 21
Munkler Karl-Heinz Männer 38 28 28 94 22
Plein Winfried Männer 26 43 29 98 23
Diederichs Herbert Männer 28 44 30 102 24
Mayer Reinhold Männer 35 53 33 36 104 25
Brandt Karsten Donnerwetter.de Männer 36 55 37 37 110 26
Kaiser Hans Männer 40 58 36 39 115 27
Plein Christian Männer 39 56 41 38 118 28
Baum Jürgen Männer 54 35 35 124 30
Wirges Heinz Männer 44 63 45 41 130 31
Freymuth Jürgen Männer 36 55 44 40 120 32
Krenn Veit Männer 45 64 44 153 33

Weber Sylvia Frauen 4 2 2 3 7 1
Bauer Michelle Frauen 2 1 7 10 2
Thurn Silvia Frauen 4 3 4 11 3
Erwied Esther Frauen 5 5 5 15 4
Emmerichs Andrea Frauen 6 7 6 19 5
Heupts Walburga Frauen 7 8 9 6 21 6
Jehnen Tanja Frauen 8 9 8 25 7

LG Vulkaneifel / Optik Baumanns
Team Sport Brang
LG Meulenwald Föhren
 
TuS 05 Daun
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
LT Schweich
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
LG Vulkaneifel
Mitläufer Müllenbach
SC Bleialf
SC Bleialf
Vulkanbiker Daun
LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel
TuS 05 Daun
LG Meulenwald Föhren
tus05daun Triathlon
VFB Ahbach
SV Mehren
 
 
SV Gerolstein
VFL Hillesheim
SV Darscheid
 

LG Vulkaneifel
Vulkanbiker Daun
 
VfL Tr-Trarbach
IAC Düren
getFit Trier

LG Pronfeld-Lünebach
LT Schweich
tus05daun Triathlon
SV Darscheid
LG Vulkaneifel
Vfl Jünkerath
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Langstrecke
Altersklasse
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Krämer Nicolas Männer 1 1 1 3 1
Crump Florian Männer 3 2 3 1 6 2
Düx Tobi M30 1 2 3 2 5 1
Warken Ingo M35 1 1 1 3 1
Laumers Marco M35 1 2 2 5 5 2
Laumers Michael M35 2 3 4 9 3
Wagner Sebastian M35 3 6 6 15 4
Thurn David M35 5 4 7 16 5
Ringer Thorsten M40 1 1 1 3 1
Reinhold Michael M40 1 3 3 4 7 2
Krämer Dietmar M40 2 5 4 2 8 3
Plein Christian M40 3 6 5 3 11 4
Högner Oliver M45 3 2 2 7 1
Köchner Markus M45 4 5 2 3 9 2
Brandt Karsten Donnerwetter.de M45 5 7 3 5 13 3
Willems Günter M50 1 1 1 1 3 1
Clemens Gerd M50 2 3 2 4 7 2
Heinrichs Uli M50 4 2 4 2 8 3
Nolles Alwin M55 1 1 1 1 3 1
Nospes Peter M55 4 4 4 12 2
Daniels Winfried M55 4 7 5 16 3
Munkler Karl-Heinz M55 8 6 5 19 4
Krenn Veit M55 9 10 6 25 5
Lieder Viktor M60 1 2 2 1 4 1
Krämer Toni M60 2 3 2 7 2
Plein Winfried M60 4 5 3 12 3
Diederichs Herbert M65 1 2 1 4 1
Mayer Reinhold M65 3 4 3 2 8 2
Kaiser Hans M65 5 5 4 3 12 3
Wirges Heinz M65 6 6 5 4 15 4
Baum Jürgen M70 1 1 1 3 1
Freymuth Jürgen M70 2 2 2 6 2

Bauer Michelle W30 2 1 2 5 1
Erwied Esther W35 1 1 3 5 1
Thurn Silvia W40 1 1 1 3 1
Jehnen Tanja W40 1 2 2 5 2
Weber Sylvia W45 1 1 1 1 3 1
Heupts Walburga W50 1 3 2 1 4 1
Emmerichs Andrea W55 1 1 2 4 1

LG Vulkaneifel / Optik Baumanns
 
Mitläufer Müllenbach
TuS 05 Daun
SC Bleialf
SC Bleialf
 
tus05daun Triathlon
Team Sport Brang
LT Schweich
LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel
Vulkanbiker Daun
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
 

SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
TuS 05 Daun
Vulkanbiker Daun
LG Meulenwald Föhren
LG Meulenwald Föhren
SV Mehren
SV Gerolstein
getFit Trier
LG Vulkaneifel
VFB Ahbach
VFL Hillesheim
SV Darscheid
 
LG Vulkaneifel
VfL Tr-Trarbach
 
IAC Düren

LT Schweich
SV Darscheid
tus05daun Triathlon
 
LG Pronfeld-Lünebach
Vfl Jünkerath
LG Vulkaneifel
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